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Price

64.5397 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +47.30%
Perf (abs.) +20.02
Beta -
Volatility 27.88

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.54% (2.21)

BG1FZ25

Eurex

EUR

Future

BAWAG GROUP AG
12-2025

100

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

64.5397 EUR
64.5397 EUR
64.5397 EUR
62.333 EUR
BAWAG GROUP AG
66.10 (24/07/11)
64.54 (24/07/11)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

on market

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

63.2929 EUR
40.6079 EUR
63.2929 EUR
36.3009 EUR

62.6125 EUR (0)
58.5273 EUR (0)
54.2926 EUR (0)
46.4433 EUR (0)
2024/07/08)
2024/01/17)
2024/07/08)
2023/10/25)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7EGLY7&ID_NOTATION=401692670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7EGLY7&ID_NOTATION=401692670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ec58e7b84c666ad84220fc86bcd37f4241cc4ca5655f4c149d02147575626ca&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6885038e987a0dbb&time=1720810257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47b4ee07c2499d338f55d3f45705e8915fb0c285f896297c27035ca276462e12&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da9b83c0d7be133aa&time=1720810257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4286138795ee6892a86fa7016687e118d8d8e571a25715bab625c7e2833a8e45&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0cb75abe9e0dfdbd0&time=1720810257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6469ed051e86829c8337429bd1597f5e16a746cd01389a1915d899383840973&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f1663e424871a2f6&time=1720810257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b8e6e450d14c06624525fcc5a1cf7cc70e61b718a370d29c3db86c90f586dc7&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9009cdbda2e41a24b&time=1720810257&tool=RSC
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